
Position Rider No First Name Surname Team Age Cat Gender Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Round 6 Round 7 Round 8 Round 9 Total Avg. Points
1 271 Duncan Whalley ABC Centivlle Under 16 Male 199 200 197 200 199 0 198 198 200 1196 199
2 281 Tommy Pope Rhyl cc Under 14 Male 198 199 198 198 198 199 197 197 199 1191 198
3 270 Owen Rayner Under 16 Male 195 198 196 199 197 197 0 0 0 1182 197
4 266 Alfie Pope Rhyl cc Under 16 Male 192 196 194 197 194 195 192 195 197 1174 195
5 285 Finley Jaggard Rhyl cycling club Under 14 Male 0 191 195 0 192 196 195 194 198 1170 194
6 301 Bethan Pimble Wrexham Roads Club Under 14 Female 191 195 0 196 190 0 193 193 195 1163 193
7 268 Liam Mills Liverpool Century Under 16 Male 193 0 0 0 193 0 194 196 196 972 194
8 302 Aisling CharlesworthFibrax Wrexham Roads Club Under 14 Female 200 0 0 0 0 200 0 199 0 599 200
9 303 Alice Sykes-hand Under 14 Female 0 193 0 195 0 0 0 192 0 580 193
10 287 Rupert Hext Oneplanet adventure Under 14 Male 0 0 200 0 0 0 0 200 0 400 200
11 283 Will Hocking North Cheshire Clarion Under 14 Male 197 0 0 0 0 0 200 0 0 397 198
12 284 Luke Spencer North Cheshire Clarion Under 14 Male 196 0 0 0 0 0 199 0 0 395 198
13 289 Josh Hughes ESV Under 14 Male 0 0 0 0 195 198 0 0 0 393 196
14 290 Joshua Page Marsh Tracks Racing Under 14 Male 0 0 0 0 200 0 0 0 0 200 200
15 288 Osian Parr Dragon Riders BMX Club Under 14 Male 0 0 199 0 0 0 0 0 0 199 199
16 267 Deian Roberts Rhyl CC Under 16 Male 0 197 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 197 197
17= 304 Seraphina Clegg Under 14 Female 0 0 0 0 196 0 0 0 0 196 196
17= 305 Fay Jackson Newport Shropshire CC Under 14 Female 0 0 0 0 0 0 196 0 0 196 196
19= 286 Charlie Porter ESV Under 14 Male 194 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 194 194
19= 291 Sebastian Clare Under 14 Male 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 194 194 194
21 272 Sam Richardson Under 16 Male 0 0 0 0 191 0 0 0 0 191 191
22 282 Theo Davies Mule Under 14 Male 0 188 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 188 188

North Wales Cyclocross League 2023-24
Overall (Race 2)

Leaders:  Female - Bethan Pimble  - 1163 Pts, Male - Duncan Whalley  - 1196 Pts * Best 6 scores from 9 events count for final league standings 
(min 4 events to qualify)



Position Rider No First Name Surname Team Age Cat Gender Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Round 6 Round 7 Round 8 Round 9 Total Avg. Points
1 301 Bethan Pimble Wrexham Roads Club Under 14 Female 199 200 0 200 199 0 199 199 200 1197 199
2 302 Aisling CharlesworthFibrax Wrexham Roads Club Under 14 Female 200 0 0 0 0 200 0 200 0 600 200
3 303 Alice Sykes-hand Under 14 Female 0 199 0 199 0 0 0 198 0 596 199
4= 304 Seraphina Clegg Under 14 Female 0 0 0 0 200 0 0 0 0 200 200
4= 305 Fay Jackson Newport Shropshire CC Under 14 Female 0 0 0 0 0 0 200 0 0 200 200

North Wales Cyclocross League 2023-24
Under 14 (Female)

Leader:  Bethan Pimble  - 1197 Pts * Best 6 scores from 9 events count for final league standings 
(min 4 events to qualify)



Position Rider No First Name Surname Team Age Cat Gender Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Round 6 Round 7 Round 8 Round 9 Total Avg. Points
1 281 Tommy Pope Rhyl cc Under 14 Male 200 200 198 200 199 200 198 199 200 1199 199
2 285 Finley Jaggard Rhyl cycling club Under 14 Male 0 199 197 0 197 198 197 198 199 1188 198
3 287 Rupert Hext Oneplanet adventure Under 14 Male 0 0 200 0 0 0 0 200 0 400 200
4 283 Will Hocking North Cheshire Clarion Under 14 Male 199 0 0 0 0 0 200 0 0 399 200
5= 284 Luke Spencer North Cheshire Clarion Under 14 Male 198 0 0 0 0 0 199 0 0 397 198
5= 289 Josh Hughes ESV Under 14 Male 0 0 0 0 198 199 0 0 0 397 198
7 290 Joshua Page Marsh Tracks Racing Under 14 Male 0 0 0 0 200 0 0 0 0 200 200
8 288 Osian Parr Dragon Riders BMX Club Under 14 Male 0 0 199 0 0 0 0 0 0 199 199
9= 291 Sebastian Clare Under 14 Male 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 198 198 198
9= 282 Theo Davies Mule Under 14 Male 0 198 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 198 198
11 286 Charlie Porter ESV Under 14 Male 197 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 197 197

North Wales Cyclocross League 2023-24
Under 14 (Male)

Leader:  Tommy Pope  - 1199 Pts * Best 6 scores from 9 events count for final league standings 
(min 4 events to qualify)



Position Rider No First Name Surname Team Age Cat Gender Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Round 6 Round 7 Round 8 Round 9 Total Avg. Points
1 271 Duncan Whalley ABC Centivlle Under 16 Male 200 200 200 200 200 0 200 200 200 1200 200
2 270 Owen Rayner Under 16 Male 199 199 199 199 199 200 0 0 0 1195 199
3 266 Alfie Pope Rhyl cc Under 16 Male 197 197 198 198 198 199 198 198 199 1190 198
4 268 Liam Mills Liverpool Century Under 16 Male 198 0 0 0 197 0 199 199 198 991 198
5 267 Deian Roberts Rhyl CC Under 16 Male 0 198 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 198 198
6 272 Sam Richardson Under 16 Male 0 0 0 0 196 0 0 0 0 196 196

North Wales Cyclocross League 2023-24
Under 16 (Male)

Leader:  Duncan Whalley  - 1200 Pts * Best 6 scores from 9 events count for final league standings 
(min 4 events to qualify)


